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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Pendleton County Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

Central and Northern portion

For Pendleton County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Revised SHEET NO.

1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

1

SHEET NO.

Original

1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Division I .=
L]
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS:
$250.00 Connection Fee
First 2,000 gallons @ (I) 6.30 Minimum
Next 3,000 gallons @ (I) 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons @ (I) 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons @ (I) 1.15 per 1,000 gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption
Division 2
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS:
$250.00 Connection Fee
First 2,000 gallons @ 7.85 Minimum
Next 3,000 gallons @ 2.73 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons @ 2.03 per 1,000 gallons
; 00 il 1, 1,000 gall
G Pl T 00N R ou S e st PUBLIC SERVICE [COMMISSION
' OF KENTUCKY. -
EFFECTIVE
NOV 1 6{1962
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
9

DATE OF ISSUE__November 18, 1982

QSUED BSQ F(Q B | %é,,,, 444Za 4
Name Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ()

in Case No. 2169-1

DATE EFFECTIVE November 16, 1982

TITLE _ Manager

dated November 16, 1982
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Pendleton County Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

Central and Northern portion
For Pendleton County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

|%< Revised SHEET NO. 1
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2

Original SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
SPECIAL CONTRACTS:
Griffin Industries
First 1,200,000 gallons — Min. Bill $2,356.00
Over 1,200,000 gallons @ 1.93 per 1,000 gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption
Pendleton County High School
First 150,000 gallons — Min. Bill $ 308.20 C
Over 150,000 gallons @ 1.93 per 1, 000 gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE
NOV 1 61982
PURSUANT TO 8D7 KAR 5:011,

SECYION )
HY:

DATE OF ISSUE__ October 3, 1981

&SUED BY 4égq . % Zjé’lﬂﬁM
Nam Officer

X 4, 19
DATE EFFECTIVE O oot tony

TITLE  Manager

: .%\X

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 601

in Case No. 8169~} dated

Nou. 16,1982 .
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